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Adaptor: Sunstrong 
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Report no.: HK09080137-1 
Model no.: EL52200 
Adaptor: Sunstrong 
Talk Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Trace1:          CF15MQP          

Trace2:          CF15MAV          

Trace3:          ---              

      TRACE          FREQUENCY     LEVEL dBµV        DELTA LIMIT dB

 1  Quasi Peak   402 kHz            37.32  L1 gnd    -20.48        

 2  CISPR Average402 kHz            30.14   N gnd    -17.66        

 2  CISPR Average424.5 kHz          31.70   N gnd    -15.65        

 1  Quasi Peak   429 kHz            38.13  L1 gnd    -19.13        
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Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

150 kHz 30 MHz

1 PK
CLRWR

2 AV
CLRWR

SGL

TDS

6DB

dBµV
 
dBµV
 

AC

RBW  9 kHz

MT  1 s
PREAMP OFFAtt 10 dB AUTO

1 MHz 10 MHz

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

CF15MAV

CF15MQP

Date: 7.AUG.2009  18:42:08

 



 
Report no.: HK09080137-1 
Model no.: EL52200 
Adaptor: Ten Pao 
Talk Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Trace1:          CF15MQP          

Trace2:          CF15MAV          

Trace3:          ---              

      TRACE          FREQUENCY     LEVEL dBµV        DELTA LIMIT dB

 1  Quasi Peak   150 kHz            39.79  L1 gnd    -26.20        

 1  Quasi Peak   487.5 kHz          29.58  L1 gnd    -26.62        

 1  Quasi Peak   631.5 kHz          30.23  L1 gnd    -25.76        

 1  Quasi Peak   978 kHz            32.88   N gnd    -23.11        

 1  Quasi Peak   1.122 MHz          32.92   N gnd    -23.07        

 1  Quasi Peak   1.653 MHz          31.54   N gnd    -24.45        

 1  Quasi Peak   2.814 MHz          27.87   N gnd    -28.13        

 1  Quasi Peak   3.903 MHz          30.66   N gnd    -25.33        

 1  Quasi Peak   4.353 MHz          30.85   N gnd    -25.14        
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Ctrl No.: N/A 
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Report no.: HK09080137-1 
Model no.: EL52200 
Adaptor: Salcomp 
Talk Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Trace1:          CF15MQP          

Trace2:          CF15MAV          

Trace3:          ---              

      TRACE          FREQUENCY     LEVEL dBµV        DELTA LIMIT dB

 1  Quasi Peak   150 kHz            44.40   N gnd    -21.59        

 1  Quasi Peak   348 kHz            37.97   N gnd    -21.04        

 2  CISPR Average361.5 kHz          32.31   N gnd    -16.38        

 1  Quasi Peak   415.5 kHz          37.46   N gnd    -20.07        

 1  Quasi Peak   618 kHz            28.73   N gnd    -27.26        
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Report no.: HK09080137-1 
Model no.: EL52200 
Adaptor: Sunstrong 
Charging with Base Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
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Report no.: HK09080137-1 
Model no.: EL52200 
Adaptor: Sunstrong 
Charging with Base Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Trace1:          CF15MQP          

Trace2:          CF15MAV          

Trace3:          ---              

      TRACE          FREQUENCY     LEVEL dBµV        DELTA LIMIT dB

 2  CISPR Average397.5 kHz          32.34   N gnd    -15.56        

 1  Quasi Peak   402 kHz            39.15  L1 gnd    -18.66        

 2  CISPR Average415.5 kHz          34.08   N gnd    -13.45        

 1  Quasi Peak   420 kHz            41.57  L1 gnd    -15.87        
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